NORTHWEST INDIANA OPERATOR’S ASSOCIATION 2026 MEETINGS


	Date
	Site
	Address
	Presentation

	January 22, 2026
	Portage WWTP


	5500 Old Porter Road, Portage
	James Kelleher, jke@apx10.com
APX10, software for water and sewer utilities

	February 26, 2026
	Michigan City- Krueger Memorial Hall
	801 Liberty Trail, MC 46360
	Jon Adams jadams@insiteig.com
InsiteIG, Insite Instrumentation Group, Inc.

	March 26, 2026
	East Chicago Marina
	3301 Aldis St, East Chicago, IN 46312  219.391.8482
	CJ Arviacj.arvia@rjnmail.com
RJN Group

	Possibly Apr 16, 2025
April 23, 2026
	Possibly April 16th NIOA joint meeting in LaPorte
	Civic Center or Cummins Lodge, LaPorte, IN 46350   
	DW Plant tour and presentation to follow, with NIOA

	May 28, 2026
	[bookmark: _heading=h.t2hscvto30fc]Chesterton Utility
	300 League Lane, Porter IN 46304
	Tyler Hammerle, Wessler
TylerH@wesslerengineering.com
Dewatering Technologies

	June 25, 2026
	Valparaiso Utility
	1251 Joliet Road, Valparaiso, IN 46385   219.462.6174
	Jason Gabehart, jason.gabehart@hubinternational.com
hubinternational.com

	July 23, 2026
	Gary Sanitary District
	3600 West 3rd Ave., Gary 46406
	Mike Sutter,msutter@nps-enviro.com,
Little John Digester by D02E  for wet wells, lift stations-ozone pretreatment system odor control

	August 27, 2026
	NO MEETING
	2026 IWEA Annual Conference
August 26th - 28th
Indianapolis Convention Center
	NO MEETING

	September 24, 2026
	East Chicago Marina
	3301 Aldis St, East Chicago, IN 46312  219.391.8482
	Zach Crouse zcrouse@indianapumpworks.com


	October 22, 2026
	Possibly Wheatfield, IN
	24 E St Road 10
	Teddy Deahljdeahl@BowenEngineering.com

	December 3, 2026
	Gary Sanitary District
	3600 West 3rd Ave., Gary 46406
	Possibly Aqualitech







Location Addresses:
Chesterton Utility: 300 League Lane, Porter, IN 46304   219.926.1032
East Chicago Marina: 3301 Aldis St, East Chicago, IN 46312  219.391.8482
Gary Sanitary District: 3600 West 3rd Avenue, Gary, IN 46406   219.944.4238
Portage:  5500 Old Porter Rd, Portage IN 46368
LaPorte WWTP: 2101 Boyd Blvd, LaPorte, IN 46350   219.362.2354
Michigan City: Krueger Memorial Hall, 801 Liberty Trail, Michigan City, IN 46360   219.874.7799
Valparaiso: 1251 Joliet Road, Valparaiso, IN 46385   219.462.6174
Westville Wastewater Treatment Facility: 904 W Main Street, Westville, IN  46391
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